Kemptville Populaire

1 0.00 0.00 Right on Richardson Sideroad
2 5.50 5.50 Right on Beavertail Rd

3 1.40 6.90 Left on old Almonte Rd

4 3.20 10.10 Straight (CAUTION GRAVEL)
5 2.80 12.90 Left on Upper Dwyer Rd.

6 37.70 50.60 Left on CR2

7 0.10 50.70 Rt into Burritts Ave. (Snack Stop)
8 0.40 51.10 Cross one lane bridge

9 0.10 51.20 Left at T junction (CR23)

10 0.40 51.60 Left onto River Rd.

11 5.60 57.20 Left to stay on River Rd.

12 6.30 63.50 Left on CR 5 (Cross bridge)
13 0.90 64.40 Left on CR2

14 1.60 66.00 Right on Malakoff Rd

15 17.40 83.40 Left on Century Rd (CR5) (becomes McBean St)
16 5.20 88.60 Rt on Perth St CR10)

17 1.10 89.70 Left on Shea Rd.

18 8.20 97.90 Left on Fernbank Rd

19 0.10 98.00 Right on Shea Rd.

20 1.30 99.30 Right on Abbott St.

21 1.10 100.40 Left On Iber St.

22 1.60 102.00 Left on Hazeldean Rd.

23 1.00 103.00 Right on John Woods St.

24 0.90 103.90 Right on Maple Grove Rd.

25 0.90 104.80 Left on Huntmar Rd.

26 1.70 106.50 Right to stay on Huntmar Rd.

27 1.30 107.80 Left on Richardson Road

28 2.60 110.40 Finish at the Cheshire Cat
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